West Tisbury - AM - Bus 1

Main Roads Traveled:

Troy Vanderhoop Sr.

State Rd - WT, North Rd, Tabor House Rd, North Rd, The Crossroads,
Middle Rd, Panhandle Rd, Old County Rd

Stop

Leave MVRHS -Ln 6
74 North Rd

Hammett Ln - North Rd
Tiercel Rd - Simon’s Rock
Turtle Cove

Flower Stand

Flanders Ln

Chilmark School

Henry Hough Lane
Tabor House Road
West Tisbury School

120
7:44
7:63
7:48
750
7:52
7:56
7:59
8:03
8:05
8:13



West Tisbury - Van #1 Randy Fauteux
Roads Traveled
Middle Road, Tabor House Road , North Road

Leave School 2:50pm
Hewing Field Way

219 Middle Road

Right onto Tabor House Road
Landfill

Simon’s Rock

Left onto North Road
Prospect Hill Road

Flanders Lane

Homeport

Turn Around

Hammett Lane

74 North Road

Seven Gates Road



West Tisbury - AM - Bus 2

Main Roads Traveled:

Katharine Kavanagh

Edg / WT Rd, New Ln, Edg / WT Rd, Old County Rd

Stop

Leave MVRHS - Ln 10
Airport Entrance / WT Rd
Waldron’s Bottom

Red Pony

535 Edg/WT Rd

Aspen Lane

Scott's Grove

Danl’'s Way / WT Rd
New Lane — First Curve
Road to Great Neck

170 Tiah’s Cove - Maciel
West Tisbury School

=
=
o
2]
g
—
3
)




West Tisbury - PM - Bus #2 Troy Vanderhoop Sr.
Main

Roads Traveled;

Old County , Edg/WT , New Lane

Leave School 2:50pm
Right onto New Lane
New Lane/Runaway Lane
Road to Great Neck

76 Tiah’s Cove driveway (Turn around)
Right onto WT Road
Harpoon Lane

Danl’'s Way

Scott’'s Grove

Aspen Lane

535 WT Road

Willowtree Hollow

Red Pony Road
Waldron’s Bottom

Airport Entrance

Boy’s and Girl’'s Club



West Tisbury - AM - Bus 3

Main Roads Traveled:

Linda Dixon

Edg / VH Rd, Martin St, Lambert’'s Cove Rd, State Rd - WT, Old County Rd

Stop

Owen Park

Dolphine Merry Way
Longview Rd

Old Lamberts Cove Rd

170 Lambert’s Cove Rd
Merry Farm Rd - Stop Daily
Stoney Hill Rd

Briarwood Lane

West Tisbury School
Chilmark School

=
o

7:35
7:50
753
7:54
755
8:00
8.03
8:08
8:10
8:28

Stop

=

@




West Tisbury - PM - Bus #3
Main Roads Traveled
South Road , State Road Aquinnah

Leave School 2:50pm
Barn W/Flag

Granary Gallery

Alley’s Store/Library
Ocean View Farm Road
Chilmark School
Stonewall Road

Quitsa Overlook

Tribal Housing

917 State Road

Totem Pole Way
Aquinnah Town Hall
Bayberry Way

Rose Meadow Way
Raymond’s Hill

Linda Dixon



West Tisbury - AM - Bus 4

Main Roads Traveled:

Tricia Peters

Lobsterville Rd, Lighthouse Rd, State Rd - Aquinnah & Chilmark
South Rd, Edg / WT Rd, Old County Rd

Stop

Beach Rose Way

Begining Of State Rd - AQ

Raymonds Hill Rd
Rose Meadow Way
Locust Lane

Aquinnah Library/Town Hall
Totem Pole / 905 State Rd

803 State Rd

Black Brook Rd — Tribal
Quitsa Overlook
Stonewall Rd

Ables Neck Rd

Strikers Way

Chilmark School
Ocean View Farm
Lobster Ln

Old Ridge Hill
Quansoo

16 State Rd - Yoga Barn
West Tisbury Inn
Alley’s

West Tisbury School
Eliakims Way

Charter School

=l
=

o

)
J
=
5

®

7:30
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:41
7:43
7:45
7.51

7:52
7:54
7:55
7:56
8:01
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:11

8:17
8:20



West Tisbury - PM - Bus #4 Tricia Peters
Main Roads Traveled
Old County , State Road , Lambert’'s Cove Road

Leave School 2:50pm
Left onto County Road
Evergreen Way

Bourne Lane

Skiff's Lane

Pin Oak Circle

Otis Bassett Road

Oak Lane

Great Plains Road

Pine Lane

Right onto State Road

Little Leona’s

Stoneyhill Road

Merry Farm Road

Left onto Lamberts Cove Road
Tashmoo Farm

Old Lambert’s Cove Road
Longview Road

Lambert’s Cove Inn

Red Farm Road



West Tisbury - AM - Bus 5

Main Roads Traveled:

Sarah Carr

State Rd - WT, Indian Hill Rd, State Rd - WT, Old County Rd

Stop
Rogers Path

Old Courthouse Rd
Island Farms Rd
Oak Leaf - Indian Hill
Christiantown

560 State Rd

Island Farms Rd
472 State Rd - Andrade’s
Nip & Tuck Lane
Ghost Island Farm
Eliakins Way

Pine Lane

Great Plains Rd

Qak Ln

Otis Bassett Rd
Skiffs Ln

West Tisbury School



West Tisbury - PM - Bus #5 Sarah Carr
Main Roads Traveled
State Road , Indian Hill Road , Main Street VH

Leave School 2:50pm
774 State Road

689 State Road

560 State Road

Island Farms Road

Up Island Cronig’s

Left onto Indian Hill Road
Oak Leaf

Christiantown/So. Indian Hill
Nip n Tuck Lane

Ghost Island Farms
Eliakim’s Way

Owen Park

YMCA



