Troy Vanderhoop Sr.

Main Roads Traveled:

State Rd - WT, North Rd, Tabor House Rd, North Rd, The Crossroads, Middle Rd, Panhandle Rd, Old County Rd

Stop	<u>Time</u>	Stop	<u>Time</u>
Leave MVRHS - Ln 6	7:25		
74 North Rd	7:44		
Hammett Ln - North Rd	7:53		
Tiercel Rd - Simon's Rock	7:48		
Turtle Cove	7:50		
Flower Stand	7:52		
Flanders Ln	7:56		
Chilmark School	7:59		
Henry Hough Lane	8:03		
Tabor House Road	8:05		
West Tisbury School	8:13		

West Tisbury - Van #1

Randy Fauteux

Roads Traveled

Middle Road, Tabor House Road, North Road

Leave School

2:50pm

Hewing Field Way 219 Middle Road

Right onto Tabor House Road

Landfill

Simon's Rock

Left onto North Road

Prospect Hill Road

Flanders Lane

Homeport

Turn Around

Hammett Lane

74 North Road

Seven Gates Road

Katharine Kavanagh

Main Roads Traveled:

Edg / WT Rd, New Ln, Edg / WT Rd, Old County Rd

Stop	<u>Time</u>	Stop	<u>Time</u>
Leave MVRHS - Ln 10	7:50		
Airport Entrance / WT Rd	7:56		
Waldron's Bottom	7:57		
Red Pony	7:59		
535 Edg/WT Rd	8:01		
Aspen Lane	8:01		
Scott's Grove	8:02		
Danl's Way / WT Rd	8:02		
New Lane - First Curve	8:03		
Road to Great Neck	8:05		
170 Tiah's Cove - Maciel	8:06		
West Tisbury School	8:11		

Troy Vanderhoop Sr.

Main

Roads Traveled;

Old County, Edg/WT, New Lane

Leave School 2:50pm

Right onto New Lane

New Lane/Runaway Lane

Road to Great Neck

76 Tiah's Cove driveway (Turn around)

Right onto WT Road

Harpoon Lane

Danl's Way

Scott's Grove

Aspen Lane

535 WT Road

Willowtree Hollow

Red Pony Road

Waldron's Bottom

Airport Entrance

Boy's and Girl's Club

Linda Dixon

Main Roads Traveled:

Edg / VH Rd, Martin St, Lambert's Cove Rd, State Rd - WT, Old County Rd

Stop	<u>Time</u>	Stop	<u>Time</u>
Owen Park	7:35		
Dolphine Merry Way	7:50		
Longview Rd	7:53		
Old Lamberts Cove Rd	7:54		
170 Lambert's Cove Rd	7:55		
Merry Farm Rd - Stop Daily	8:00		
Stoney Hill Rd	8:03		
Briarwood Lane	8:08		
West Tisbury School	8:10		
Chilmark School	8:28		

Linda Dixon

Main Roads Traveled

South Road, State Road Aquinnah

Leave School

2:50pm

Barn W/Flag

Granary Gallery

Alley's Store/Library

Ocean View Farm Road

Chilmark School

Stonewall Road

Quitsa Overlook

Tribal Housing

917 State Road

Totem Pole Way

Aquinnah Town Hall

Bayberry Way

Rose Meadow Way

Raymond's Hill

Tricia Peters

Main Roads Traveled:

Lobsterville Rd, Lighthouse Rd, State Rd - Aquinnah & Chilmark South Rd, Edg / WT Rd, Old County Rd

Stop	<u>Time</u>	Stop	<u>Time</u>
Beach Rose Way	7:30		
Begining Of State Rd - AQ	7:36		
Raymonds Hill Rd	7:37		
Rose Meadow Way	7:38		
Locust Lane	7:39		
Aquinnah Library/Town Hall	7:40		
Totem Pole / 905 State Rd	7:41		
803 State Rd	7:43		
Black Brook Rd – Tribal	7:45		
Quitsa Overlook	7:51		
Stonewall Rd	7:52		
Ables Neck Rd	7:54		
Strikers Way	7:55		
Chilmark School	7:56		
Ocean View Farm	8:01		
Lobster Ln	8:04		
Old Ridge Hill	8:05		
Quansoo	8:06		
16 State Rd - Yoga Barn	8:07		
West Tisbury Inn	8:08		
Alley's	8:09		
West Tisbury School	8:11		
Eliakims Way	8:17		
Charter School	8:20		

Tricia Peters

Main Roads Traveled

Old County, State Road, Lambert's Cove Road

Leave School

2:50pm

Left onto County Road

Evergreen Way

Bourne Lane

Skiff's Lane

Pin Oak Circle

Otis Bassett Road

Oak Lane

Great Plains Road

Pine Lane

Right onto State Road

Little Leona's

Stoneyhill Road

Merry Farm Road

Left onto Lamberts Cove Road

Tashmoo Farm

Old Lambert's Cove Road

Longview Road

Lambert's Cove Inn

Red Farm Road

Sarah Carr

Main Roads Traveled:

State Rd - WT, Indian Hill Rd, State Rd - WT, Old County Rd

Stop	<u>Time</u>	Stop	<u>Time</u>
Rogers Path	7:49		
Old Courthouse Rd	7:50		
Island Farms Rd	7:51		
Oak Leaf - Indian Hill	7:54		
Christiantown	7:55		
560 State Rd	7:56		
Island Farms Rd	7:57		
472 State Rd - Andrade's	7:58		
Nip & Tuck Lane	8:00		
Ghost Island Farm	8:01		
Eliakins Way	8:02		
Pine Lane	8:03		
Great Plains Rd	8:04		
Oak Ln	8:05		
Otis Bassett Rd	8:06		
Skiffs Ln	8:08		
West Tisbury School	8:10		

Sarah Carr

Main Roads Traveled

State Road, Indian Hill Road, Main Street VH

Leave School

2:50pm

774 State Road

689 State Road

560 State Road

Island Farms Road

Up Island Cronig's

Left onto Indian Hill Road

Oak Leaf

Christiantown/So. Indian Hill

Nip n Tuck Lane

Ghost Island Farms

Eliakim's Way

Owen Park

YMCA